Kofi Opoku Acheampomg
131 Figar Lodge

Fair Acres

Bromley

Kent

BR2 9BP

INVOICE

Re: 131 Elgar Lodge Fair Acres Bromley Kent

01/06/2020  Rent-12/06/2020 to 11/07/2020
03/06/2020  Deposit to landlord

Total Amount
Money Previously Received:

Total Amount Outstanding

Tenancy Code:
Date:
Ref:
Net
£
900.00
1038.00
1938.00

Payment must be by bank transfer and cleared in our account day before its due

MACKDS549
03/06/2020
22835

Gross
£

500.00

1038.00

19338.00

200.00

1738.00




